

Ej-192/16
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000506-2016)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

55

03/02/23

Today is fixed for steps.

Pltff files hazira.

Defdt takes no steps.

Defdt is directed to file death certificate.

To 07/04/23 for steps by the pltff.

Sd/-

Judge, 2nd Bench

P.S.C. Court, Calcutta