

Ej- 192/16
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000506-2016)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

59

13/09/23

Today is fixed for steps by the pltff.

Pltff files hazira.

Defdt files vakalatnama alongwith a petn u/o 1 R 10(2).

Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 12/12/23 for steps by the pltff.

Sd/- `
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta