

Ej- 192/16
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01- 000506-2016)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

60

12/12/23

Today is fixed for steps by the pltff.

Both side files hazira.

On carefully scrutiny of the case record it is found that pltff have already take steps.

Pltff files a petn praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

To 04/03/24 for hg petn u/o-1 R-10(2) dt. 13.09.23
and hg of petn u/s 151 filed by the defdt dt.12.02.21.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

