

Ej. :- 192 OF 2016
(CNR No. WBPS01-000506-2016)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

71
21/06/25

Today is fixed for hearing petition under Section 151 of CPC.

Both parties filed hazira.

Defendant no. 2 (a), (b) and (c) filed two petition under Section 151 of CPC and dated 21.06.2025.

Coy served.

To 01/07/25 for hearing of all petitions under Section 151 of CPC.

W/O, if any, in the meantime.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

