

Ej.192 of 2016
(CNR No.WBPS01-000962-2019)

Smt.A.Bhattcharrya,Ld.5th Judge

105

01/07/25

Ld.P.O is on leave.The record is placed before me this day.
Today is fixed for hearing of all petitions u/s 151 CPC;w/o
if any in the meantime.
Plaintiff and Defendant Nos 2a,2b and 2c file Hazira.
Plaintiff files two w/o against the two u/s 151 CPC petitions
filed by the defendant.Copies are served.
Let it be kept with the case record.
To 27/08/2025 for hearing of the petitions U/S 151 CPC.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge,2nd Bench
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta