

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 192 OF 2016
(CNR No. WBPS01-000506-2016)

Before Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order no. - 76

Dt. 22.08.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

The case record is placed before me today.

Today is fixed for P.H. positively.

Defendant files Hazira.

Plaintiff takes no step.

Due to Resolution of the Local Bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 23.09.2025 for P. H. positively.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.