

EJECTMENT SUIT :-192 OF 2016
(CNR No. WBPS01-000506-2016)

(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -79
Dt.15.11.2025

The case record is put up before me today in view of a put
up petition filed by the defendant no 2a,2b and 2c .
Defendant no 2a,2b and 2c files three other petitions.
Copies of these petitions are served upon the other side.
Let all these be kept with the case record.
Put up on the date fixed.
To date (18.11.2025).

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.