

EJECTMENT SUIT :-192 OF 2016
(CNR No. WBPS01-000506-2016)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -104
Dt.04.05.2026

Today is fixed for order.
None takes step.
As per resolution of the Local Bar,the case is adjourned today.
To 14.05.2026 for order.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.